9:00

9:20

9:40

10:15

11:00

111 I

=l
82ND AVE TRANSIT PROJECT

A =i

Policy & Budget Committee
Agenda
Friday, November 7, 2025, 9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.
TriMet Public Safety Office
1020 NE 1st Avenue, Portland, OR 97232
(across 1st Ave from Rose Quarter Transit Center)
Welcome, intros
BAT Lane Recommendation and Acknowledgement
BAT Lane Guidance and Decision-Making

Path Ahead and Upcoming Meetings
Community Engagement Update

Discussion

Public Comment

Adjourn



