

Policy & Budget Committee

Agenda

Friday, November 7, 2025, 9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.
TriMet Public Safety Office
1020 NE 1st Avenue, Portland, OR 97232
(across 1st Ave from Rose Quarter Transit Center)

9:00	Welcome, intros
9:20	BAT Lane Recommendation and Acknowledgement BAT Lane Guidance and Decision-Making Path Ahead and Upcoming Meetings Community Engagement Update
9:40	Discussion
10:15	Public Comment
11:00	Adjourn